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151-00669
Article Number: 151-00669

WAC Adhesive Cable Clamp, 1” Max. Bundle Dia., PVC, Gray, 100/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

151-00669

WAC100

Gray (GY)

• Lead in angle design allows for quick and easy installation of wires and cables.
• Rubber based adhesive allows for a permanent bond to most surfaces.

The WAC Adhesive cable clamps are designed with lead in angles allowing for easy insertion of wires and cables.
The rubber based adhesive allows for a permanent bond to most surfaces. Available in two sizes.

WAC Adhesive Cable Clamp, 1” Max. Bundle Dia., PVC, Gray, 100/pkg

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Height H2 (Imperial)

Height H2 (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)

Thickness of Adhesive TA (Imperial)

Thickness of Adhesive TA (Metric)

1.5 "

38.1 mm

1.25 "

31.8 mm

0.85 "

21.6 mm

1.35 "

34.3 mm

0.75 "

19.1 mm

1.0 "

25.4 mm

0.036 "

0.91 mm

Quantity Per

Package Quantity (Metric)

bag

100

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Polyvinylchloride (PVC)

PVC

Self adhesive

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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Flammability

Operating Temperature

UL94 V0 (excluding adhesive)

+122°F (+50°C)
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